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Summer Holiday Club 2024
Early booking is advisable as places will be allocated on a first come first served basis.
Sessions will need to be cancelled at least 14 days in advance otherwise full payment will be required.
                                                                           £5.00                             £20.00                               £5.00
                                                 EARLY BIRD                                                                        TWILIGHT
	WEEK 1
	7:30-9.00
	 9.00-3.00
	3.00-5.55

	Monday 22nd  July
	
	
	

	Tuesday 23rd  July
	
	
	

	Wednesday 24th  July
	
	
	

	Thursday 25th  July  
	
	
	

	Friday 26th  July 
	
	
	



	WEEK2
	7:30-9.00
	9.00-3.00
	3.00-5.55

	Monday 29th July
	
	
	

	Tuesday 30th July 
	
	
	

	Wednesday 31st July
	
	
	

	Thursday 1st Aug
	
	
	

	Friday 2nd  Aug
	
	
	



	WEEK 3
	7:30-9:00
	9.00-3.00
	3.00-5.55

	Monday 5th  Aug 
	
	
	

	Tuesday 6th Aug
	
	
	

	Wednesday 7th Aug 
	
	
	

	Thursday 8th Aug
	
	
	

	Friday 9th Aug
	
	
	






	Week 4
	7:30-9:00
	9.00-3.00 
	3.00-5.55

	Monday 12th Aug
	
	
	

	Tuesday 13th  Aug
	
	
	

	Wednesda4 14th Aug 
	
	
	

	Thursday 15th Aug
	
	
	

	Friday 16th Aug
	
	
	



	[bookmark: _Hlk129680422]Week 5
	7:30-9:00
	9.00-3.00
	3.00-5.55

	Monday 19th  Aug
	
	
	

	Tuesday 20th  Aug
	
	
	

	Wednesday 21st  Aug
	
	
	

	Thursday 22nd  Aug
	
	
	

	Friday 23rd  Aug
	
	
	



	Week 6
	7:30-9:00
	9.00-3.00
	3.00-5.55

	Monday 26th Augh 
	Bank Holiday
	Bank Holiday
	Bank Holiday

	Tuesday 27th Aug
	
	
	

	Wednesday 28th Aug
	
	
	

	[bookmark: _Hlk129680546]Thursday 29th  Aug
	
	
	

	Friday 30th Aug 
	
	
	



	Week 7
	7.30-9.00
	9.00-3.00
	3.00-5.55

	Monday 2nd  September PD Day
	
	
	

	Tuesday 3rd September PD Day
	
	
	




I do/ do not give permission for my child/children to have his/her face painted (delete as appropriate).
PLEASE FILL IN THE INFORMATION BELOW
Childs/Children’s name: .....................................................................................................
Parents/Guardians signature: ..............................................................................................
Thank you for your valued support.
Catherine Martin
Club Manager
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corfidently caring in every way
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